
Online Bidding Available at ClubBid.com

ENGIE FABRICOM INC.,
AND MACHINE WORKS INDUSTRIAL INC., 

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC ONLINE COMPLETE DISPERSAL AUCTION

BIDDING STARTS CLOSING
Thursday, December 5th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

and Friday, December 6th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)

PRE-AUCTION VIEWING: Mon. Dec. 2nd - Fri. Dec. 6th, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

CONSIGN with 
Century Auctions

780.944.9144

1 of 3 2016 Western Star 4900 Truck Tractors

2 DAY SALE

Fort Saskatchewan, Alberta



2 Online Bidding Available at ClubBid.com

Absolute Public Online Auction

Terms & Conditions:
Subject to additions & deletions. License #343285

Full & complete payment must be made Sale Day by Cash, Certified Funds and/or Letters
of Irrevocable Credit.

No equipment purchased will be allowed to leave the yard until settlement has been made. 
GST applies on all purchases. Every item is sold on an “AS IS WHERE IS” basis. This sale 
is subject to additions &
deletions. This brochure is provided as a guide only (file pictures may be used) and in no 
way does it
warrant condition, year, etc.

NOTE: 15% Buyers Premium will be applied to all Lots.
A deposit may be required depending on purchase history.

*FILE PICTURE (May not be exactly as shown)

Notice to USA Buyers: Most vehicles require special US customers and DOT bonding.
Contact Norman G. Jensen Inc. for pre-clearance advice and final US Customs clearance 
of your 
vehicles at 406.335.2112.

BIDDING OPEN NOW
BIDDING STARTS CLOSING DEC 5TH & 6TH AT 10:00 AM

PRE-AUCTION VIEWING: Mon. Dec. 2nd - Fri. Dec. 6th
8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

Tony Alberda | Regional Mgr. 780.935.2619
aalberda@centuryservices.com

Peter Burri 780.668.6314
pburri@centuryservices.com

Shazeeda Ali 780.721.4178
sali@centuryservices.com

Eugene Dugan 780.566.1831
edugan@centuryservices.com

Andy Guy 587.340.9961
aguy@centuryservices.com

Connor Tighe 780.218.4493
ctighe@centuryservices.com

Bruce Bernard 587.646.3463
bbernard@centuryservices.com

ENGIE FABRICOM INC.
VIEWING SITE LOCATION:

8805 125 Street
Fort Saskatchewan, AB

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT:

Directions:
Head northeast on 
89 Ave/AB-15 E from 
Fort Saskatchewan. 
Turn right onto 125 St.
Destination is on left.

Fort



3CONSIGN with Century Auctions   780.944.9144

BIDDING STARTS CLOSING DECEMBER 5TH & 6TH AT 10 AM

2015 Super B Grain Trailer

AB MFG Tow Behind Trailer comes with Poly Tank and 2 Honda Gas Powered Pumps

2008 Skid Mounted Office Trailer with Office Furniture and Supplies

Ingersoll-Rand VR636 Telehandler Forklift 

2008 Forest River Enclosed Shop Trailer

Storage Container comes with contents



4 Online Bidding Available at ClubBid.com

Absolute Public Online Auction

2014 Royal Cargo Enclosed Hydro Test Trailer

Miller Big 40 Tow Behind DC Welding Generator

Quantity of Skid Mounted Lincoln Electric Ranger Gas Powered Welder

Sullivan Palaatek Tow Behind Diesel Air Compressor

Tow Behind Welding Trailer comes with Lincoln Electric Ranger Gas Powered Welder

Greenlee Job Box



5CONSIGN with Century Auctions   780.944.9144

BIDDING STARTS CLOSING DECEMBER 5TH & 6TH AT 10 AM

Oxy and Acetylene Cutting Torch Cart Ingersoll Rand 230V Single Phase 60 gal Air Compressor

Bidding Starts Closing:  Thursday, December 5th, 2019 at 10 am (MST)
  and Friday, December 6th 2019 at 10 am (MST)

Viewing Location: 
ENGIE Fabricom Inc. - 8805 125 Street, Fort Saskatchewan, AB

Viewing & Inspection: 
Mon. Dec. 2nd – Fri. Dec. 6th, 2019  |  8:00 am – 5:00 pm

Featuring: Truck Tractors, Telescopic Forklift, Office Trailers, Seacans, Pipe Stands, Welders, Welding Rod, 
Job Boxes, Compressors, A Large Quantity of Tools, Power Tools, and Much More!

ENGIE FABRICOM INC.,
AND MACHINE WORKS INDUSTRIAL INC., 

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC ONLINE COMPLETE DISPERSAL AUCTION

2 DAY SALE




